Price

Academic Uniform
**Blazer Youth’s

**Blazer Men’s
**Short Sleeve Shirt
**Long Sleeve Shirt
*Jumper

*Vest

**Shorts

**Trousers

Sport Uniform
**P.E. Sport Polo
**P.E. Sport Shorts
*Tracksuit Pants
**Tracksuit Jacket
*Rugby Top

*Year 9 Polar Fleece

#Jammers

Throughout the school term our

opening hours are:

Tuesday
Thursday
1st Saturday
of the Month

midford

makers Of‘ ﬁne

SCHOOL
UNIFORMS

©@H hH h P hH & H

220.00
240.00
35.00
36.00
85.00
75.00
40.00
65.00

45.00
40.00
65.00
95.00
100.00
40.00
55.00

8.00 am - 4.00 pm
8.00 am - 4.00 pm
9.00 am - 1.00 pm

Prices are correct as of 14th May 2019
(prices are subject to change)

Accessories
**Junior Tie

**VCE Tie

#Belt

**Cap
**Backpack
**Sports Bag
**School Socks
**Sport Socks
#Shoes
*Badges (School and House)
*Wallet

#Safety Glasses
#Swim Goggles

** Compulsory uniform
* Optional uniform

# Can be purchased from any provider

Please contact the uniform shop:

Phone: 039510 3715
Email:
Address: 11 Westbury Street,
St Kilda East,
VIC 3183

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited
75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214
P: 02 8708 1300 F: 02 8708 0012 W: www.midford.com.au E: retail.info@midford.com.au

(I

5

CB

CHRISTIAN BROTHERS" COLLEGE ST. KILDA

cultivating boys’ character

@hH P H P H hH P H H H L L h

22.00
22.00
30.00
20.00
80.00
25.00
10.00
12.00
119-124
10.00
10.00
13.00
25.00

cbce.stkilda@midford.com.au



