Price List



Academic Uniform		Accessories	
**Blazer Youth's	\$ 220.00	**Junior Tie	\$ 22.00
**Blazer Men's	\$ 240.00	**VCE Tie	\$ 22.00
**Short Sleeve Shirt	\$ 35.00	#Belt	\$ 30.00
**Long Sleeve Shirt	\$ 36.00	**Cap	\$ 20.00
*Jumper	\$ 85.00	**Backpack	\$ 80.00
*Vest	\$ 75.00	**Sports Bag	\$ 25.00
**Shorts	\$ 40.00	**School Socks	\$ 10.00
**Trousers	\$ 65.00	**Sport Socks	\$ 12.00
		#Shoes	\$ 119-124
Sport Uniform		*Badges (School and House)	\$ 10.00
**P.E. Sport Polo	\$ 45.00	*Wallet	\$ 10.00
**P.E. Sport Shorts	\$ 40.00	#Safety Glasses	\$ 13.00
*Tracksuit Pants	\$ 65.00	#Swim Goggles	\$ 25.00
**Tracksuit Jacket	\$ 95.00		
*Rugby Top	\$ 100.00		
*Year 9 Polar Fleece	\$ 40.00	** Compulsory uniform	
#Jammers	\$ 55.00	* Optional uniform # Can be purchased from any provider	

Throughout the school term our opening hours are:

Tuesday **Thursday** 1st Saturday of the Month 8.00 am - 4.00 pm 8.00 am - 4.00 pm 9.00 am - 1.00 pm

Please contact the uniform shop:

Phone: 03 9510 3715

Email: cbc.stkilda@midford.com.au

Address: 11 Westbury Street,

> St Kilda East, VIC 3183



Prices are correct as of 14th May 2019 (prices are subject to change)

P: 02 8708 1300 F: 02 8708 0012 W: www.midford.com.au E: retail.info@midford.com.au